3k 3k 3k 3k 3k ok 3k ok 3k ok 3k ok 3k ok 3k ok 3k ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok k ok

* Schieflsaison 2025/26 *

NR  NAME KL_LG LG_VM LG_VMTOT LGT LGVOR LG1 LG2  LG3 LG4 LG5  LG6 LG7 LG8 LG9 LG10
18 Eber| Annalena D-LG 189, 60 189,60 5 192,40 191 190 190 189 188 0 0 0 0 0
67 Unterhaslberger Johanna D-LG 187,00 187,00 5 0,00 195 190 186 184 180 0 0 0 0 0
68 Brandstetter Monika D-LG 186, 33 186,33 3 0,00 188 186 185 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NR  NAME KL_LG LG_VM LG_VMTOT LGT LGVOR LG1 LG2  LG3 LG4 LG5  LG6 LG7 LG8 LG9 LG10
13 Deml Resi D-LGB 198, 97 198,97 3 196,66 201 198, 1 197,8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NR  NAME KL_LG LG_VM LG_VMTOT LGT LGVOR LG1 LG2  LG3 LG4 LG5  LG6 LG7 LG8 LG9 LG10
24 Frank Bernhard H-LGA 187,00 187,00 1 0,00 187 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Fischer Anton H-LGA 186, 67 186,67 3 188,40 188 188 184 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Deml Florian H-LGA 186, 57 186,57 7 186,80 191 189 187 186 185 184 184 0 0 0
16 Eber| Andreas H-LGA 185,29 185,29 7 194,40 189 189 185 185 183 183 183 0 0 0
95 Sohl Bernhard H-LGA 170, 00 170,00 1 169,33 170 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NR  NAME KL_LG LG_VM LG_VMTOT LGT LGVOR LG1 LG2  LG3 LG4 LG5  LG6 LG7 LG8 LG9 LG10
17 Deml Simon H-LGB 208, 56 208,56 8 198,77 210,2 209,6 209,6 209,3 208 4 2084 207,7 2053 0 0

6 Bachmeier Peter H-LGB 206, 47 206,47 9 207,48 208, 1 208 207,9 207 206,8 2058 2055 205 2041 0
54 Landkammer K. H. H-LGB 205, 29 205,29 9 206,33 208,1 206,7 206,5 2059 2053 2048 204, 2 2038 2023 0
46 Hundschell| Josef H-LGB 204, 54 204,54 7 204,26 206,7 206,3 2053 204,7 2036 203 202,2 0 0 0

9 Brandlhuber Konrad H-LGB 203, 76 203,76 9 206,99 2058 204,8 204,5 204,2 204,2 203,7 2035 202,8 200,3 0
69 Obermeier Hans H-LGB 198, 84 198,84 7 201,47 2057 200,4 198,6 197,6 197,6 196,2 1958 0 0 0
72 Pilz Franz H-LGB 197, 50 197,50 8 201,66 203,4 200,2 199,5 198 196,7 194,8 194,6 192, 8 0 0
42 Fischer Peter LGA H-LGB 197, 30 197,30 5 196,73 201,4 199,2 198,3 196,9 190,7 0 0 0 0 0

NR  NAME KL_LG LG_VM LG_VMTOT LGT LGVOR LG1 LG2  LG3 LG4 LG5  LG6 LG7 LG8 LG9 LG10

8 Brandlhuber Jakob Jua 168, 25 168,25 4 168,60 175 168 167 163 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Hammer Sebastian Jua 164, 00 164,00 2 160, 80 169 159 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NR  NAME KL_LG LG_VM LG_VMTOT LGT LGVOR LG1 LG2  LG3 LG4 LG5  LG6 LG7 LG8 LG9 LG10
88 Weilnhammer Kilian SCH-A 146, 33 146,33 9 109,20 154 153 153 149 148 145 139 138 138 0
64 Mittermaier Moritz SCH-A 133,43 133,43 7 139,60 150 145 140 138 136 125 100 0 0 0
74 Spagl Max SCH-A 128, 11 128, 11 9 128,50 149 144 139 131 121 120 118 117 114 0
25 Emberger Ludwig SCH-A 122,57 122,57 7 109,40 140 132 125 122 118 117 104 0 0 0
87 Weller Lennox SCH-A 118,00 118,00 6 84,50 136 130 120 117 116 89 0 0 0 0
80 Schwimmer Sebastian SCH-A 98,43 98,43 7 98,90 107 102 101 98 98 94 89 0 0 0
73 Spagl Tobias SCH-B 121, 67 121,67 9 119,00 145 132 129 127 125 123 114 101 99 0
26 Emberger Jonas SCH-B 121,57 121,57 7 130,60 153 144 131 124 110 97 92 0 0 0
30 Gauster Valentin SCH-B 100, 29 100,29 7 93,70 115 m 104 101 97 92 82 0 0 0

5 Braun Korbinian SCH-B 95,00 95,00 7 66,90 115 100 99 95 90 87 79 0 0 0
62 Obermeier Korbinian SCH-B 85,00 85,00 8 69,30 105 98 88 86 82 76 13 72 0 0
90 Zehetmaier Johannes SCH-C 139, 25 139,25 8 104,50 150 145 140 140 139 136 135 129 0 0
12 Deml Lias SCH-C 102, 17 102,17 6 95,10 112 112 106 98 93 93 0 0 0 0
82 Schwimmer Franziska SCH-C 96,57 96,57 7 87,10 m 110 107 95 94 90 69 0 0 0
71 Ostermaier Ludwig SCH-C 72,38 72,38 8 46,60 94 86 84 81 n 57 54 52 0 0
51 Kunzlmann Leonhard SCH-C 58,25 58,25 8 48,40 75 69 67 67 59 51 48 30 0 0



NR
39

NR
18
86

NR
48
57
99
10
37
23
71
21
49
38
75
98
31
36

NAME

Has|berger Marianne

NAME
Schwimmer Leonhard

Weller Moritz

NAME

Hundschel |l Ul1i
Larasser Florian
Frank Markus
Braun Oliver
Hart! Thomas
Fischer Jakob
Schwanhduser Bernd
Fischer Anton
Kirzeder Franz
Has|berger Anton
Schmid Gunther
Sohl Markus
Gauster Franz

Grimmeisen Winfried

KL_LP
D-LP

KL_LP
HJ-LP
HJ-LP

KL_LP
H-LPA
H-LPA
H-LPA
H-LPA
H-LPA
H-LPA
H-LPA
H-LPA
H-LPA
H-LPA
H-LPA
H-LPA
H-LPA
H-LPA

LP_VM

176,

00

LP_VM

138,
123,

00
43

LP_VM

180,
171,
174,
174,
1M,
169,
165,
160,
157,
156,
152,
149,
136,
135,

00
00
17
00
67
50
33
50
00
00
17
67
00
13

LP_VMTOT LPT

176,

00

LP_VMTOT

138,
123,

00
43

LP_VMTOT

180,
171,
174,
174,
17,
169,
165,
160,
157,
156,
152,
149,
136,
135,

00
00
17
00
67
50
33
50
00
00
17
67
00
13

3

LPT

LPT

=2 B N = >}

N N w oo o

o W W o

LPVOR

170,

90

LPVOR

132,
113,

10
15

LPVOR

180,
181,
176,
175,
167,
163,
160,
172,
153,
149,
152,

0,
155,
161,

70
60
60
00
83
30
60
10
43
33
90
00
43
50

LP1
171

LP1
154
136

LP1
189
181
181
174
183
175
170
168
166
156
157
156
159
149

LP2
176

LP2
152
131

LP2
185
178
178

175
172
165
153
148

156
148
128
146

LP3
175

LP3
143
129

LP3
179
175
171

173
170
161

152
145
121
146

LP4

LP4
139
124

LP4
179
174
172

172
169

146

LP5

LP5
132
124

LP5
179

m

170
166

LP6

LP6
130
113

LP6
169

166

157
165

130

LP7

LP7
127
107

LP7

O O O O O O O o o o o o

o

116

LP8 LP9 LP10
0 0 0

LP8 LP9 LP10

121 0 0
0 0 0
LP8 LP9 LP10

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
2

O O O O O O O O O o o o o
O O O O O O O O o o o o o o

11



