
* Schießsaison 2025/26 *

29.11.2025

NR	NAME	KL_LG	LG_VM	LG_VMTOT	LGT	LGVOR	LG1	LG2	LG3	LG4	LG5	LG6	LG7	LG8	LG9	LG10
18	Eberl Annalena	D-LG	189,60	189,60	5	192,40	191	190	190	189	188	0	0	0	0	0
67	Unterhaslberger Johanna	D-LG	187,00	187,00	5	0,00	195	190	186	184	180	0	0	0	0	0
68	Brandstetter Monika	D-LG	186,33	186,33	3	0,00	188	186	185	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
NR	NAME	KL_LG	LG_VM	LG_VMTOT	LGT	LGVOR	LG1	LG2	LG3	LG4	LG5	LG6	LG7	LG8	LG9	LG10
13	Deml Resi	D-LGB	198,97	198,97	3	196,66	201	198,1	197,8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
NR	NAME	KL_LG	LG_VM	LG_VMTOT	LGT	LGVOR	LG1	LG2	LG3	LG4	LG5	LG6	LG7	LG8	LG9	LG10
24	Frank Bernhard	H-LGA	187,00	187,00	1	0,00	187	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
21	Fischer Anton	H-LGA	186,67	186,67	3	188,40	188	188	184	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
11	Deml Florian	H-LGA	186,57	186,57	7	186,80	191	189	187	186	185	184	184	0	0	0
16	Eberl Andreas	H-LGA	185,29	185,29	7	194,40	189	189	185	185	183	183	183	0	0	0
95	Söhl Bernhard	H-LGA	170,00	170,00	1	169,33	170	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
NR	NAME	KL_LG	LG_VM	LG_VMTOT	LGT	LGVOR	LG1	LG2	LG3	LG4	LG5	LG6	LG7	LG8	LG9	LG10
17	Deml Simon	H-LGB	208,56	208,56	8	198,77	210,2	209,6	209,6	209,3	208,4	208,4	207,7	205,3	0	0
6	Bachmeier Peter	H-LGB	206,47	206,47	9	207,48	208,1	208	207,9	207	206,8	205,8	205,5	205	204,1	0
54	Landkammer K. H.	H-LGB	205,29	205,29	9	206,33	208,1	206,7	206,5	205,9	205,3	204,8	204,2	203,8	202,3	0
46	Hundschell Josef	H-LGB	204,54	204,54	7	204,26	206,7	206,3	205,3	204,7	203,6	203	202,2	0	0	0
9	Brandhuber Konrad	H-LGB	203,76	203,76	9	206,99	205,8	204,8	204,5	204,2	204,2	203,7	203,5	202,8	200,3	0
69	Obermeier Hans	H-LGB	198,84	198,84	7	201,47	205,7	200,4	198,6	197,6	197,6	196,2	195,8	0	0	0
72	Pilz Franz	H-LGB	197,50	197,50	8	201,66	203,4	200,2	199,5	198	196,7	194,8	194,6	192,8	0	0
42	Fischer Peter LGA	H-LGB	197,30	197,30	5	196,73	201,4	199,2	198,3	196,9	190,7	0	0	0	0	0
NR	NAME	KL_LG	LG_VM	LG_VMTOT	LGT	LGVOR	LG1	LG2	LG3	LG4	LG5	LG6	LG7	LG8	LG9	LG10
8	Brandhuber Jakob	JUG	168,25	168,25	4	168,60	175	168	167	163	0	0	0	0	0	0
35	Hammer Sebastian	JUG	164,00	164,00	2	160,80	169	159	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
NR	NAME	KL_LG	LG_VM	LG_VMTOT	LGT	LGVOR	LG1	LG2	LG3	LG4	LG5	LG6	LG7	LG8	LG9	LG10
88	Weilhammer Kilian	SCH-A	146,33	146,33	9	109,20	154	153	153	149	148	145	139	138	138	0
64	Mittermaier Moritz	SCH-A	133,43	133,43	7	139,60	150	145	140	138	136	125	100	0	0	0
74	Spagl Max	SCH-A	128,11	128,11	9	128,50	149	144	139	131	121	120	118	117	114	0
25	Emberger Ludwig	SCH-A	122,57	122,57	7	109,40	140	132	125	122	118	117	104	0	0	0
87	Weller Lennox	SCH-A	118,00	118,00	6	84,50	136	130	120	117	116	89	0	0	0	0
80	Schwimmer Sebastian	SCH-A	98,43	98,43	7	98,90	107	102	101	98	98	94	89	0	0	0
73	Spagl Tobias	SCH-B	121,67	121,67	9	119,00	145	132	129	127	125	123	114	101	99	0
26	Emberger Jonas	SCH-B	121,57	121,57	7	130,60	153	144	131	124	110	97	92	0	0	0
30	Gauster Valentin	SCH-B	100,29	100,29	7	93,70	115	111	104	101	97	92	82	0	0	0
5	Braun Korbinian	SCH-B	95,00	95,00	7	66,90	115	100	99	95	90	87	79	0	0	0
62	Obermeier Korbinian	SCH-B	85,00	85,00	8	69,30	105	98	88	86	82	76	73	72	0	0
90	Zehetmaier Johannes	SCH-C	139,25	139,25	8	104,50	150	145	140	140	139	136	135	129	0	0
12	Deml Lias	SCH-C	102,17	102,17	6	95,10	112	112	105	98	93	93	0	0	0	0
82	Schwimmer Franziska	SCH-C	96,57	96,57	7	87,10	111	110	107	95	94	90	69	0	0	0
71	Ostermaier Ludwig	SCH-C	72,38	72,38	8	46,60	94	86	84	81	71	57	54	52	0	0
51	Kunzlmann Leonhard	SCH-C	58,25	58,25	8	48,40	75	69	67	67	59	51	48	30	0	0

NR	NAME	KL_LP	LP_VM	LP_VMTOT	LPT	LPVOR	LP1	LP2	LP3	LP4	LP5	LP6	LP7	LP8	LP9	LP10
39	Haslberger Marianne	D-LP	176,00	176,00	3	170,90	177	176	175	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
NR	NAME	KL_LP	LP_VM	LP_VMTOT	LPT	LPVOR	LP1	LP2	LP3	LP4	LP5	LP6	LP7	LP8	LP9	LP10
78	Schwimmer Leonhard	HJ-LP	138,00	138,00	8	132,10	154	152	143	139	132	130	127	127	0	0
86	Weller Moritz	HJ-LP	123,43	123,43	7	113,75	136	131	129	124	124	113	107	0	0	0
NR	NAME	KL_LP	LP_VM	LP_VMTOT	LPT	LPVOR	LP1	LP2	LP3	LP4	LP5	LP6	LP7	LP8	LP9	LP10
48	Hundschell Ulli	H-LPA	180,00	180,00	6	180,70	189	185	179	179	179	169	0	0	0	0
57	Larasser Florian	H-LPA	177,00	177,00	4	181,60	181	178	175	174	0	0	0	0	0	0
99	Frank Markus	H-LPA	174,17	174,17	6	176,60	181	178	177	172	171	166	0	0	0	0
10	Braun Oliver	H-LPA	174,00	174,00	1	175,00	174	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
37	Hartl Thomas	H-LPA	171,67	171,67	6	167,83	183	175	173	172	170	157	0	0	0	0
23	Fischer Jakob	H-LPA	169,50	169,50	6	163,30	175	172	170	169	166	165	0	0	0	0
77	Schwanhäuser Bernd	H-LPA	165,33	165,33	3	160,60	170	165	161	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
21	Fischer Anton	H-LPA	160,50	160,50	2	172,10	168	153	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
49	Kirzeder Franz	H-LPA	157,00	157,00	2	153,43	166	148	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
38	Haslberger Anton	H-LPA	156,00	156,00	1	149,33	156	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
75	Schmid Günther	H-LPA	152,17	152,17	6	152,90	157	156	152	151	149	148	0	0	0	0
98	Söhl Markus	H-LPA	149,67	149,67	3	0,00	156	148	145	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
31	Gauster Franz	H-LPA	136,00	136,00	3	155,43	159	128	121	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
36	Grimmeisen Winfried	H-LPA	135,13	135,13	8	161,50	149	146	146	146	136	130	116	112	0	0